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:tiilcrtl / NOTICE 

STUDENTS WHO RECEIVED SC / ST / OBC(H) / OEC/ 

FISHERIES E-GRANTZ IN THE 1sr & 2No YEAR ARE 

REQUESTED TO SUBMIT THEIR E-GRANTZ 

RENEWAL APPLICATIONS ON OR BEFORE 

20.08.2025. 

Renewal form available at : www.ihmctkovalam.ac.in 
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Cc : All students notice boards / Website. 
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From 

To 

Sir, 
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Academic Year 2025-2026 

The Principal 
IHMCT, Kovalam 

-

Sub: Request for the renewal of SC/ST/OBC (H)/OEC/ FISHERIES e-grantz scholarship for the academic year 2025-2026. 

I am a student of this Institute and belongs to SC/ST/OBC(H)/OEC Category and has completed One Time Registrtation in E-grantz portal. I kindly request you to renew my e-grantz scholarship during the academic year year 2025-2026. I was availing the same during the last year (2024-2025). 

I am a day scholar/ hostelite during the academic year 2025-2026. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

Place: 
Date: 
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